
IHSAA Wk NIC Volleyball Schedule 2022 Set SCORES
# 5 1st Practice: Mon Aug 1, 2022

# 6 1st Contest: Sat Aug 13, 2022

# 7

# 8

# 9 NIC - 1  Tuesday,Aug 30, 2022 NIC - 2  Thursday, Sep 1, 2022

SB Adams 3-2 Glenn Jimtown 3-2 SB Adams

Elkhart 3-0 Jimtown Penn 3-0 Glenn

New Prairie 3-0 Saint Joseph SB Riley  3-2  SB Washington 

SB Clay 3-2 Bremen Marian 3-2  Bremen 

Marian 3-0 SB Washington Saint Joseph 3-0 SB Clay

Penn 3-0 SB Riley Elkhart 3-1 New Prairie

# 10 NIC - 3   Tuesday, Sep 6, 2022 NIC - 4  Thursday, Sep 8, 2022

Bremen 3-0 SB Riley SB Adams 3-0  SB Riley

Jimtown 3-1 Glenn Marian 3-2 Jimtown 

New Prairie 3-0 SB Adams New Prairie 3-0 SB Clay

Elkhart 3-0 SB Clay Glenn 3-0 Bremen

Penn 3-0 SB Washington Saint Joseph 3-0 SB Washington

Saint Joseph 3-1 Marian Elkhart 3-2 Penn

# 11 NIC - 5  Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022 NIC - 6  Thursday, Sep 15, 2022

Jimtown at SB Riley Saint Joseph at SB Adams

SB Adams at Penn Bremen at Jimtown

Elkhart at SB Washington SB Washington at New Prairie

Saint Joseph at Bremen Penn at SB Clay 

SB Clay at Glenn SB Riley at Marian

New Prairie at Marian Elkhart at Glenn

# 12 NIC - 7  Tuesday, Sep 20, 2022 NIC - 8  Thursday, Sep 22, 2022

Glenn at SB Riley New Prairie at Jimtown

Marian at Penn SB Washington at Glenn

SB Clay at SB Washington Penn at Bremen 

New Prairie at Bremen SB Riley at Saint Joseph

Jimtown at Saint Joseph Marian at Elkhart

SB Adams at Elkhart SB Clay at SB Adams

# 13 NIC - 9  Tuesday, Sep 27, 2022 NIC - 10  Thursday, Sep 29, 2022

Saint Joseph at Penn Penn at Jimtown

Bremen at SB Washington SB Riley at New Prairie

Glenn at New Prairie Marian at SB Clay

Jimtown at SB Clay Saint Joseph  at Glenn

SB Adams at Marian Bremen at Elkhart

Elkhart at SB Riley SB Washington at SB Adams

# 14 NIC - 11   Tuesday, Oct 4, 2022         Thursday. Oct 6, 2022

New Prairie at Penn

Jimtown at SB Washington

SB Adams at Bremen

Elkhart at Saint Joseph

Glenn at Marian

SB Clay at SB Riley



# 15 Tuesday, Oct 11, 2022 Thursday, Oct 13, 2022

IHSAA Sectional Week Saturday, Oct 15, 2022

#16 Sat Oct 22, 2022 Regionals

#17 Sat  Oct 29, 2022 Semi-States

#18 Sat  Nov 5, 2022 State Finals

NIC Volleyball Standings W-L Lost to          
1 Elkhart 4-0
2 Penn 3-1 Elk, 
2 Marian 3-1 SJ, 
2 New Prairie 3-1 Elk,
2 Saint Joseph 3-1 NP,
6 Jimtown 2-2 Elk, M
6 SB Adams 2-2 Jim,NP,
8 SB Clay 1-3 SJ,Elk,NP
8 SB Riley   1-3 P,Bre,A,
8 Bremen 1-3 C, M,Bre,
8 John Glenn 1-3 A,P,Jim,
12 SB Washington 0-4 M,R,P,SJ ,

                Divisional Standings
East-West North-South
Elkhart           Jimtown
Penn John  Glenn
Marian Bremen
New Prairie SB Clay
Saint Joseph   SB Riley
SB Adams SB Washington

_________- NIC Champions ___NIC North-South Div. Champions


